60m - Juniori

NIR 6,71 KRCMAREK Peter

(157) 60m - Juniori L. séria :: Beh A

#  Sté.

o Ul W N

Pocet pretekarov: 5

Meno

KULHA Jakub
OPAVSKY Matus
BENDZELA Denis
KOVACIK Daniel
SULAN Samuel

Start: 16.12.2017 11:55

Mladeznicky halovy miting

Bratislava 16.12.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 7. 10. 2024 o 1:15

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Nar.

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

Klub / Krajina

1. Atleticky klub Humenné
SK SOG Nitra

SK Vital Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK

13.02.2005

SB

7,46
7,09
7,32
8,34

PB

746
7,09
7,22
8,34
7,71

Rekordy
Bratislava

Start
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